Galilee Show (C National)

Alonim, Israel

04 May 2018, Fillies 2 years A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: IRIS BY
AJSHA PM

Colour:

Owner: AZIZ
ARABIANS - BAQA
AL GARBIYA

Name: TIAH MARIE
AH

Colour:

Owner: YINON
GARLA

Name: AA ARIN
Colour:

Owner: Avi Aharonl -
SITRIYA

Name: REMA

Colour:

Owner: EHAB
SHADAFINE - YKSAL

Score
90.83

90.67

20

89.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.N.

19.50

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 18.50

A.N.
19.00
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 18.50

A.N.
19.00
19.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE 19.00

A.N.
18.50
18.50

18.00
15.50
18.00

F.S.
19.00
19.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

F.S.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

F.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

T.T.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th Name: SHIKHA
ALAMEEN
Colour:
Owner: ALASIBI
AMEEN - HURA

6th Name: ROSE OF
KINS
Colour:
Owner: Adi Sech -
Arabe

7th Name: NORAH STC
Colour:
Owner: YOSEF
SOLIMAN -
NAZARETH

8th Name: GAZAL AL
YASMIN
Colour:
Owner: TAEER
ASHKIRAT -
JERUSALEM

Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

89.17

88.83

88.33

88

A.N. F.S.
18.50 19.50

18.50 19.00

Eﬁ

B&T 18.00 18.00

LEGS 15.00 16.00

MOVE 18.50 18.50

A.N. F.S.
19.00 19.00
19.00 19.50

B&T 17.50 17.50

LEGS 1550  15.50
MOVE 18.00  18.50

AN. F.S.
TYPE 18.00  18.50
m 18.00  18.50

B&T 17.50 18.00

LEGS 15.50 16.00
MOVE 18.00 18.50
A.N. F.S.
18.00 18.50
18.00 18.50

&T 17.50 18.00

LEGS 15.50 15.50

MOVE 17.50 18.50

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
17.00
15.50
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00
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